Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Anders Goérlin

2 Bernt Gustavsson
3 Lars-Goran Berg

4 Robert Gustavsson
5 Morgan Tunmats

6 Lennart Jansson

7 Christer Stromberg
8 Mikael llimesjé

9 Jan Andersson

10 Stefan Viberg

11 Mathias Hagelin
12 Kenneth Gustavsson
13 Clifford Ohman

14 Tommy Edeving
15 Patrik Ritzén

16 Patrik Wass

17 Jonas Hogberg

18 Daniel Bandolin

19 Mats Glimbrant

20 Mikael Johansson
20 Andreas Ravetti

22 Lennart Stener

23 Fredrik Hasselgren
24 Anders Wallin

25 Ingmar Gustavsson
25 Tommy Josefsson
25 Anders Nordfeldt
28 David Bandolin

28 Magnus Hjalmarsson
30 Daniel Andersson
31 Jan Karlsson

den 29 juli 2005

Resultatlista
Div 2 Norra A, Nykoping MGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 21 maj 2005
Spelplats: Nykdping MGK Filt

Klubb

Mosas BGK
Strangnas BGK
Nykoping MGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Nykoping MGK
Nykodping MGK
Strangnas BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Haga BGK
Nykdping MGK
Strangnas BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Strangnés BGK
Mosas BGK
Mosas BGK
Haga BGK
Moséas BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Motala BGK
Nykoping MGK
Motala BGK
Motala BGK
Haga BGK
Moséas BGK
Haga BGK
Motala BGK
Motala BGK

S1

27

30
32
35
35
37
38

30
33
42
35
41
46
39
34
36
38

41

41
38
33
46
42

49

S2

31
29
28
34
33
41
35
34
32
35
36
33
41
36
36
42
36
36
32

37
40
34
40
46
38
37

41

51

30
33
36
31
32
23
29
29
34
36
37
31
32
31
27
33
39
34
42

41
43
41
37
33
42
41
43

38

30
26
29
31
30
28
28
29
36
35
34
32
35
34
34
34
36
32
38
35
35
35
38
37
42
37
37

46
43

S5

30
30
29
29
29
33
33
34
32
33
30

31
33
34
31
35
44
33
39
31
35
36
40
42
33
39
39

43
43

148
149
152
157
159
160
162
164
168
169
170
138
174
175
177
179
180
182
183
74

185
188
190
192
196
196
196
82

41

176
137

Sida

1

Snitt

29,6
29,8
30,4
31,4
31,8
32,0
32,4
32,8
33,6
33,8
34,0
34,5
34,8
35,0
35,4
35,8
36,0
36,4
36,6
37,0
37,0
37,6
38,0
38,4
39,2
39,2
39,2
41,0
41,0
44,0
45,7

av



